

# DESIGNER | DOWN LIGHT | QL

## Replacement Parts

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	CATALOG #
1	Housing	†
2	Mounting Bracket	-
3	Setscrew, #6-32 x 1/2"	250029350000
4	LED Board	See LED Chart
5	Reflector	See LED Chart
6	Screw, #4-40 x 3/8"	762400
7	Color Filter	See LED Chart
8	Beam Angle Lens	See LED Chart
9	Gasket, QL	250029290000
10	Lens, QL	250029310000
11	Screw, #6-32 x 3/8"	250028400000
2-3	Mounting Kit Assembly	MKQL
	Screw #8-32 x 3/8", Metal	250030590000
	Screw #6 x 1 1/2", Wood	250013060000

† This part is not serviceable. Contact Customer Support or a local distributor to order a new product.

## LED Components

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	CATALOG #
4	1LED Board	1LEDULKIT†
5	1LED Reflector	770000
7	1LED Color Filter, Amber	770100
7	1LED Color Filter, Blue	770101
7	1LED Color Filter, Green	770102
8	1LED Wide Flood Lens (56°-58°)	1LEDWFLENS

‡ ZD = Zoneable and dimmable (add ZD to front of part number)

